
INSURER (prior approval rate matter 
unless otherwise noted

FILE NO. INTERVENOR TOTAL COMPENSATION 
AWARDED TO INTERVENOR 
(paid by insurer unless 
otherwise noted)

COMPENSATION AWARDED 
TO INTERVENOR FOR IN-
HOUSE COSTS

COMPENSATION AWARDED 
TO INTERVENOR FOR 
OUTSIDE/INDEPENDENT 
EXPERT WITNESS(ES) 
COSTS

COMPENSATION AWARD 
DATE (OR DATE MATTER 
WAS CLOSED)

AVG. RATE 
REQUESTED/AVG. RATE 
APPROVED

1 State Farm General Insurance Company IP-2018-00009 (PA-2018-
00005)

Consumer Watchdog $206,797.40 $206,797.40 $0 January 15, 2021 6.7%/6.7%

2 State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance 
Company

IP-2018-00010 (PA-2018-
00004)

Consumer Watchdog $50,193.00 $50,193.00 $0 January 15, 2021 n/a

3 Esurance Property and Casualty Insurance 
Company

IP-2019-00013 (PA-2020-
00001)

Consumer Watchdog $14,083.50 $6,746.50 $7,337.00 March 18, 2021 6.9%/0%

4 NORCAL Mutual Insurance Company IP-2020-00002 (PA-2020-
00002)

Consumer Watchdog $14,850.50 $6,012.50 $8,838.00 March 18, 2021 5.6%/0%

5 State Farm General Insurance Company IP-2019-00008 (PA-2019-
00006)

Consumer Watchdog $23,223.00 $23,223.00 $0 March 18, 2021 6%/6%

6 Pacific Specialty Insurance Company IP-2019-00004 (PA-2019-
00003)

Consumer Watchdog $60,069.00 $18,372.00 $41,697.00 March 25, 2021 6.9%/2%

7 Farmers Insurance Exchange, Fire 
Insurance Exchange, and Mid-Century 
Insurance Company

IP-2017-00007 (NC-2017-
00003)

Consumer Watchdog $1,209,916.58 paid by CDI $994,171.79 $215,744.79 April 1, 2021 n/a

8 American Casualty Company of Reading, 
Pennsylvania

IP-2020-00006 (PA-2020-
00007)

Consumer Watchdog $28,083.00 $13,838.00 $9,245.00 May 13, 2021 7%/0%

9 Farmers Insurance Exchange, Fire 
Insurance Exchange, and Mid-Century 
Insurance Company

IP-2019-00010 (PA-2019-
00008)

Consumer Watchdog $54,002.00 $41,087.50 $12,914.50 May 13, 2021 6.96%/6.96%

10 Pacific Specialty Insurance Company IP-2020-00012 (PA-2020-
00010)

Consumer Watchdog $33,227.50 $33,227.50 $0 August 25, 2021 n/a

11 Farmers Insurance Exchange, Fire 
Insurance Exchange, and Mid-Century 
Insurance Company

IP-2020-00005 (PA-2020-
00006)

Consumer Watchdog $55,129.50 $43,439.50 $11,690.00 October 6, 2021 n/a


	Sheet1

